 Model 450 SHAFT RIDER FOR IRD BALANCING SENSORS
IRD Shaft Riders for sensors are used for measuring vibration of a rotating
shaft by coupling the sensor directly to the shaft surface.  On large rotating
machines with rather massive rotors, a measure of “absolute” shaft
vibration (relative to a fixed point in space) is preferred for monitoring
machine condition and for in-place dynamic balancing.
The IRD Shaft Rider is provided for obtaining absolute shaft vibration

Copyright © 2011IRD®
All rights reserved.
Publication No: E51354
Rev 1, 7 February 2011
 Model 450 SHAFT RIDER FOR IRD BALANCING SENSORS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Range With Model 544M, 15-180 Hz flat within ± 5%
Amplitude Range Up to 5g (equivalent to 25 mils pk-pk at 3600 RPM) with 12 pounds preload
Temperature
Range
-40° to 350° F (-40° to 176° C) - Shaft Rider only
Mounting Through 1-14 threaded hole; length adjustable ± 3/4 inch
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR MODEL 450 SHAFT RIDERS
Part Number Description Dimension A
E49210-050 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 3.5”-5” 3.5 - 5”
E49210-065 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 5”-6.5” 5 - 6.5”
E49210-080 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 6.5”-8” 6.5 - 8”
E49210-095 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 8”-9.5” 8 - 9.5”
E49210-110 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 9.5”-11” 9.5 - 11”
E49210-125 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 11”-12.5” 11 - 12.5”
E49210-140 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 12.5”-14” 12.5 - 14”
E49210-155 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 14”-15.5” 14 - 15.5”
E49210-170 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 15.5”-17” 15.5 - 17”
E49210-185 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 17”-18.5” 17 - 18.5”
E49210-200 ASM, M450 SHAFT RIDER 18.5”-20” 18.5 - 20”
Optional Accessory
          E21117-1          SHAFT RIDER TIP,  3/8”DIA WITH MOUNTING PIN